4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Latitudine
Distanta

Cod columbo
Latitudine

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumb
Sincronizar
Por. imbarc

| Sosire

10:
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10:
10:
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11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
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Semnaturi:

: 0
: 3
fil: 7

4

el

e : 08.

ati :

0200473F
0488015M
0200457M
0200491F
0200479M
0298133F
0200351M
0200422F
0610091F
0200454M
0200490M
0200462M
0200433F
0200434M
0375202M

Crescator

BENZING Live

1: 26500530 2:

-4.32

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

26500537

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

:51 GPS
:51 40
:53 GPS +3h

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA3F73ES5
| DAFDSF41
| DAFD623E
|DBO51D46
| DA2A9044
|[DBO11039
| DAFD624E
| DBO51D97
| DBO10B91
| DA7C1E29
| DAFDSEF2
| DAFD5C88
| DBO51D58
| DAFD6113
| DA3B4AF1

Cod concurs:

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei

Por.

|Data Ora

[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.
[10.

06
06
06
06
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06

Comisia control

Versiune SW: RO

50159

sositi

VALID
| FILEON
SERVER

ALt

>0 2025 15315

Presov2
0°0"0'W
10.06.2025 06:25:00
Raul Coman
23° 49" 18.22' E
10.06.2025 14:06:22
10.06.2025 14:06:22 +0
15
[INr. |Nr. |Nom |Observatii
| Sec |Ant | |
24.4 |OK |01 |015 |
:24.1 |OK |02 ]005
:56.9 |OK |02 ]006 |
:49.2 |OK |01 017
45.3 |OK |02 012
05.2 |OK |01 1004
48.3 |OK |02 1007
:04.0 |OK |02 002
:29.7 |OK |02 003
58.1 |OK |01 011
:30.4 |OK |02 1008
:17.5 |OK |02 |009 |
:26.3 |OK |02 |01l6 |
:37.0 |JOK |01 |010
22.5 |OK |02 |014 |
Comisia imbarcare
Serie ceas: 113581
Autorizare: REMOTE
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